



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(COMM) 605/2025 & CM APPL. 67568/2025**

P.K. ENTERPRISES**APPELLANT**

Through: Appearance not given

versus

BAGLA POLIFILMS LIMITED**RESPONDENT**

Through: Mr. Anushrut Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR

ORDER

% **19.02.2026**

List this case on 29.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VINOD KUMAR, J

FEBRUARY 19, 2026/cd