



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010831852025

+ **RFA(COMM) 605/2025&CM APPL. 67568/2025**

P.K. ENTERPRISES

.....APPELLANT

Through:

versus

BAGLA POLIFILMS LIMITED

.....RESPONDENT

Through: **Ms. Jasleen Kaur, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

% **18.08.2026**

List this case on 03.11.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

AUGUST 18, 2026/sid